Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006                                                      Gimbal                                                       503026-01                                                      Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006
Design Features:
• Made with high powered BRIDGELUX led chip that maintains high lumens per watt with 90 +CRI /
  Fixture comes with both Single CCT and Dim To Warm options.
• The gimbal led heads can rotate 360 degree horizontally and tilt 30 degree.
• Integral thermal protection provided on Non-IC models to indicate improper installations.
• Available in both TRIAC and 0-10V dimming.
• LED modules and drivers are easily replaceable.

MULTI LED - 1 / 2 / 3 / 4
Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006                                                      Gimbal                                                       503026-01                                                      Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006
Order Guide: 1 2 3 4 5 6
*Example : INS-MULTI-TRM-BLK-1L-L70/10W-40K-36D-TRIAC-NC-UNV
INS-MULTI
Specs Code:
1FIXTURE ID
Inspira
Multi
TRIM OPTION 2
TRMTrim White WH
BLKBlack
TRIM FINISH 3
7 8 9
CSTMCustom
4
1L-L70/10W
2L-L14/20W
3L-L21/30W
NO. OF LIGHTS / LUMENS / WATT
1 Light - L700 / 10W
2 Light - L1400 / 20W
3 Light - L2100 / 30W
3L-L28/40W4 Light - L2800 / 40W
INSPIRA MULTI
0-10V
DimmingTRIAC
G
Damp Rated
IP44
Warranty
5
Year
HOUSING 8
New Construction NC
DIMMING 7
TRIACTRIAC
DMV0-10V
BEAM ANGLE 6
15 Degree 15D
24D24 Degree
36D36 Degree
VOLTAGE 9
120V 120V
UNV120-277V
5LED OPTION
2700K 27K
30K3000K
40K4000K
50K5000K
DTWDim To Warm
35K3500K
RMODRemodel
*
*Inspira is not available with an IC box configuration.
Product Details:
CUT-OUT :
3
10
9
[4
1/
 4
"]
205 [8-1/8"]
MULTI LED - 1 Light
MULTI LED - 2 Light
 (CUT-OUT :
INSPIRA MULTI
0-10V
DimmingTRIAC